
 

The Art of Local Food 
A tasting party to benefit the Natural Resources Council of Maine 

 
Thank you to our culinary partners! 

 
Amalfi on the Water 12 Water Street, Rockland  207-596-0012  www.amalfionthewater.com 
Appleton Creamery 780 Gurney Town Road, Appleton www.appletoncreamery.com 
Atlantic Baking Co 351 Main Street, Rockland  207-596-0505  www.atlanticbakingco.com 
Atlantica 1 Bayview Landing, Camden  207-236-6011  www.atlanticarestaurant.com 
Auntie Lynn’s 285 Mt. Ephraim Road, Searsport  207-548-0094 
Belfast Co-op 123 High Street, Belfast  207-338-2532  belfast.coop 
The Boat House 58 Ocean Street, Rockland  207-596-0600 
Borealis Breads 1860 Atlantic Highway Waldoboro  207-832-0655  www.borealisbreads.com 
Brevetto/Sage 43 Mechanic Street, Camden  207-230-0111  www.brevettokitchen.com 
Café Miranda 15 Oak Street, Rockland  207-594-2034  www.cafemiranda.com 
Cellardoor Winery 367 Youngtown Road, Lincolnville  207-763-4478  www.mainewine.com 
Cold River Vodka 929 Oyster River Road, Freeport  207-465-4828  www.mainedistilleries.com 
The Colonial Theatre 163 Main Street Belfast  207-338-1930  www.colonialtheatre.com 
Daily Bread 30 Sunny Acres Drive, Levant  800-684-8224  www.donnasdailybread.com 
Darby's Restaurant 155 High Street, Belfast  207-338-2339   www.darbysrestaurant.com 
Dilly Dally Organic Farm Plymouth  207-257-3009 
Farmers Fare 3 Cross Street, Rockport  207-236-3273  www.farmersfaremaine.com 
Gladstone’s Under the Sun P.O. Box 172, Bar Harbor  207-669-6046  www.mainemunchies.com 
Good Tern Co-op 750 Main Street, Rockland  207-594-8822  www.goodtern.com 
Guini Ridge Farm 1353 Union Road, Union  207-785-2978  www.guiniridgefarm.com 
Half Moon Farm 18 Gilcrest Lane Montville  207-382-6446 
Heiwa Tofu 199 Heal Road, Lincolnville  207-763 2707  www.heiwatofu.com 
Home Kitchen Café 650 Main Street, Rockland  207-596-2449  www.homekitchencafe.com  
Hope Orchards 434 Camden Road, Hope  207-763-2824  www.hopeorchards.com 
In Good Company 415 Main Street, Rockland  207-593-9110  www.ingoodcompanymaine.com 
Lily Bistro 421 Main Street, Rockland  207-594-4141  www.lilybistromaine.com 
Maine-ly Poultry 141 Atlantic Highway, Warren  207-273-2809 
Meadowsweet Farm 105 Stevens Avenue, Swanville  207-338-1265 
Megunticook Market 2 Gould Street, Camden  207-236-3537  www.megunticookmarket.com 
Midel Farm 1348 Moosehead Trail, Plymouth  207-257-2514 
Monroe Cheese Studio 554 Dickey Hill Road, Monroe  207-323-2664  www.mainecheeseguild.org 
Morse’s Sauerkraut 3856 Washington Road, Waldoboro  207-832-5569  www.morsessauerkraut.com 
Mystique Chevre P.O. Box 254, Waldoboro  207-832-5136  
Natalies at Camden Harbour Inn 88 Bay View Camden  207-236-7008 www.nataliesrestaurant.com 
Nervous Nellie’s Jams and Jellies P.O. Box 254, Deer Isle  207-348-6182 www.nervousnellies.com 
Paolina's Way 10 Bayview Landing, Camden  207-230-0555  www.paolinasway.com 
Peace Preserves 207-589-3451 www.peacepreserves.com  
The Pearl Seafood Restaurant 275 Main Street, Rockland  207-594-9889 
Point Lookout 67 Atlantic Highway Lincolnville/Northport  1-866-787-9951 
Port Clyde Fresh Catch P.O. Box 223, Port Clyde  207-372-8065  www.portclydefreshcatch.com 
Port Clyde Seafood Company 20 Washington Street, Camden 207-230-7195  www.portclydeseafoodco.com 
Power Chocolates 82 Church Street, Belfast  207-322-9884  www.powerchocolates.com 
Ravenswood Farm 86 Upham Rd, Union  207-975-5346  
Rustica Cucina Italiana 315 Main Street, Rockland  207-594-0015 
State of Maine Cheese 461 Commercial Street, Rockport  207-236-8895  www.cheese-me.com 
Stone Fox Creamery 77 Bartlett Hill Road, Monroe  207-323-2850 
Sunset Acres Farm 769 Bagaduce Road, Brooksville  207-326-4741  www.sunsetacresfarm.com 
Sweet Henry's 22 Jesse Robbins Road, Belfast 
Sweets & Meats 218 Main Street, Rockland  207-594-2070  www.sweetsandmeatsmarket.com 
The Waterfront Restaurant 40 Bayview Street, Camden 207-236-3747  www.waterfrontcamden.com 
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Special thanks to Point Lookout Resort and Conference Center, our sponsor 
  

Special thanks to the committee members who made “The Art of Local Food" possible: 
Susan Pierce, Susan Pierce Event Planning, Susanpierce@gwi.net 
Mary Ann Moore, volunteer 
  

Additional volunteers include: 
Susan Adams 
Andree Bella 
Lynn Doubleday 
Carla Ferguson 
Susie Kreager 
Wendy Meacham 
Lindsay Moore 
Kendra Newcombe 
Jocelyn Paquette 
Chris Rigaud 
Marina Schauffler 
Peri Tobin 
 

…and jazz piano by: 
Tom Luther  www.tomlutherpiano.com 
 
…and guitar by: 
Justin Walton, www.justinwalton.com 
 

...and the team from NRCM: 
Judy Berk       Leslie Burhoe 
Brownie Carson      Pete Didisheim 
Beth Dimond       Joyce Gracie 
Stacie Haines       Cynthia Hyde, Board of Directors 
Lisa Pohlmann       Matt Prindiville 
Sarah Rheault, Board of Directors    Gabby Rigaud 
Matt Scease       Kathy Thompson 
Gretta Wark       Allison Wells 
  

 
 
The Natural Resources Council of Maine is a nonprofit membership organization working statewide 
for clean air, healthy waters, safeguards for our people and wildlife, forest protections, and clean, 
renewable energy solutions.  We harness the power of science, the law, and the voices of more 
than 12,000 supporters across Maine and beyond.   
 
 

 
3 Wade Street * Augusta, Maine 04330 * (207) 622-3101 * www.nrcm.org 


